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WFFFL 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:27pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mixon Drink With Mahomes 140 VS Reelax 135
Baby Got Dak 176 Vs Beach Bums 161
Ballers 188 VS One Night Stand 110
Cheyguys 115 Vs T™Z 202
D-Warriors 150 VS SacksInTheCity 151
Mr Fantasy Football 122 Vs Bus Driver 170
T Hawks 185 VS Dirty Gerts 97
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mixon Drink With Mahomes 152 Vs Cheyguys 159
SacksInTheCity 106 VS T Hawks 181
Baby Got Dak 161 Vs D-Warriors 116
One Night Stand 195 VS T™Z 82
Reelax 83 Vs Dirty Gerts 147
Beach Bums 100 VS Mr Fantasy Football 153
Ballers 149 Vs Bus Driver 154
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SacksInTheCity 197 VS Bus Driver 93
Mixon Drink With Mahomes 218 Vs Mr Fantasy Football 147
One Night Stand 137 VS T Hawks 155
Baby Got Dak 146 Vs T™Z 149
Beach Bums 246 VS Reelax 126
Cheyguys 138 Vs Dirty Gerts 118
D-Warriors 89 Vs Ballers 140
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
D-Warriors 190 Vs T™Z 128
Mixon Drink With Mahomes 105 VS T Hawks 110
One Night Stand 134 Vs Mr Fantasy Football 216
Baby Got Dak 92 VS SacksInTheCity 115
Reelax 134 Vs Bus Driver 161
Beach Bums 178 VS Cheyguys 137
Ballers 110 Vs Dirty Gerts 88
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
SacksInTheCity 315 VS T™Z 104
One Night Stand 133 Vs Reelax 58
Baby Got Dak 129 S Mixon Drink With Mahomes 166
Beach Bums 231 Vs Ballers 114
Bus Driver 120 VS Dirty Gerts 159
Cheyguys 116 Vs T Hawks 174
D-Warriors 155 VS Mr Fantasy Football 188
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mixon Drink With Mahomes 107 Vs One Night Stand 125
SacksInTheCity 87 VS Dirty Gerts 114
Baby Got Dak 193 Vs Cheyguys 100
Reelax 191 VS T™MZ 160
Beach Bums 95 Vs Bus Driver 145
Ballers 114 VS Mr Fantasy Football 176
D-Warriors 123 Vs T Hawks 85
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
T™Z 121 Vs Dirty Gerts 78
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One Night Stand 202 Vs Bus Driver 124
Beach Bums 203 Vs SacksInTheCity 104
Baby Got Dak 138 Vs Mr Fantasy Football 128
Ballers 81 VS T Hawks 97
Cheyguys 69 Vs Reelax 117
D-Warriors 91 VS Mixon Drink With Mahomes 88
Week 8 - NFL Week 8

SacksInTheCity 200 Vs Mr Fantasy Football 187
D-Warriors 110 VS Dirty Gerts 204
Mixon Drink With Mahomes 225 Vs T™Z 80
Reelax 148 VS T Hawks 110
Beach Bums 198 Vs One Night Stand 184
Baby Got Dak 81 VS Bus Driver 146
Ballers 141 Vs Cheyguys 198
Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Mixon Drink With Mahomes 49 VS Dirty Gerts 110
Baby Got Dak 175 Vs Ballers 157
Bus Driver 163 VS T™MZ 131
Beach Bums 195 Vs T Hawks 145
Mr Fantasy Football 143 VS Reelax 71
D-Warriors 71 Vs One Night Stand 100
SacksInTheCity 51 Vs Cheyguys 170
Week 10 - NFL Week 10

SacksInTheCity 75 Vs Reelax 74
Baby Got Dak 207 Vs One Night Stand 77
Beach Bums 200 Vs Mixon Drink With Mahomes 85
Ballers 167 VS T™MZ 67
D-Warriors 85 Vs Cheyguys 72
Mr Fantasy Football 154 Vs Dirty Gerts 57
T Hawks 227 Vs Bus Driver 89
Week 11 - NFL Week 11

T Hawks 80 VS T™™Z 63
Mixon Drink With Mahomes 124 Vs Bus Driver 183
One Night Stand 166 Vs Dirty Gerts 81
Baby Got Dak 162 Vs Reelax 56
Cheyguys 132 VS Mr Fantasy Football 181
D-Warriors 110 Vs Beach Bums 121
SacksInTheCity 136 VS Ballers 68
Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Baby Got Dak 247 Vs T Hawks 118
Ballers 126 VS Mixon Drink With Mahomes 77
Beach Bums 98 Vs Dirty Gerts 84
Cheyguys 77 Vs Bus Driver 96
Mr Fantasy Football 213 Vs T™Z 72
D-Warriors 212 VS Reelax 42
SacksInTheCity 182 Vs One Night Stand 94
Week 13 - NFL Week 13

D-Warriors 149 VS Bus Driver 49
Baby Got Dak 165 Vs Dirty Gerts 86
Beach Bums 135 Vs T™Z 161
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Ballers

Cheyguys

Mr Fantasy Football
SacksInTheCity

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
T Hawks

Mr Fantasy Football

Baby Got Dak

Beach Bums

Ballers

Mixon Drink With Mahomes
Dirty Gerts

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
One Night Stand
D-Warriors

Baby Got Dak

Ballers

Beach Bums

Cheyguys

Dirty Gerts

Mixon Drink With Mahomes
Mr Fantasy Football

Reelax

T Hawks

T™Z

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bus Driver

Baby Got Dak

Ballers

Beach Bums

Cheyguys

Dirty Gerts

D-Warriors

Mixon Drink With Mahomes
Mr Fantasy Football

Reelax

SacksInTheCity

T Hawks

T™™Z

130
93
96

104

110
120
149
113
114
111
142

161
141
221
98
157
184
93
79
183
93
132
144

109
126
123
122
121
117
76
65
191
77
90
141
46

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Reelax

One Night Stand

T Hawks

Mixon Drink With Mahomes

SacksInTheCity
One Night Stand
D-Warriors

Bus Driver
Reelax

T™™Z

Cheyguys

SacksInTheCity
Bus Driver

One Night Stand
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132
140

92
120

172
181
161
115

71
149
129

134
158

207



