



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	140	VS	Reelax	135
Baby Got Dak	176	vs vs	Beach Bums	161
Ballers	188	vs vs	One Night Stand	110
Cheyguys	115	VS VS	TMZ	202
D-Warriors	150	vs	SacksInTheCity	151
Mr Fantasy Football	122	VS	Bus Driver	170
T Hawks	185	VS	Dirty Gerts	97
riame	.00	••	Jiily Conte	0.
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	152	VS	Cheyguys	159
SacksInTheCity	106	VS	T Hawks	181
Baby Got Dak	161	VS	D-Warriors	116
One Night Stand	195	VS	TMZ	82
Reelax	83	VS	Dirty Gerts	147
Beach Bums	100	VS	Mr Fantasy Football	153
Ballers	149	VS	Bus Driver	154
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
SacksInTheCity	197	VS	Bus Driver	93
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	218	VS	Mr Fantasy Football	147
One Night Stand	137	VS	T Hawks	155
Baby Got Dak	146	VS	TMZ	149
Beach Bums	246	VS	Reelax	126
Cheyguys	138	VS	Dirty Gerts	118
D-Warriors	89	vs	Ballers	140
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
D-Warriors	190	VS	TMZ	128
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	105	VS	T Hawks	110
One Night Stand	134	VS	Mr Fantasy Football	216
Baby Got Dak	92	VS	SacksInTheCity	115
Reelax	134	VS	Bus Driver	161
Beach Bums	178	VS	Cheyguys	137
Ballers	110	vs	Dirty Gerts	88
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
SacksInTheCity	315	VS	TMZ	104
One Night Stand	133	vs	Reelax	58
Baby Got Dak	129	VS	Mixon Drink With Mahomes	166
Beach Bums	231	VS	Ballers	114
Bus Driver	120	VS	Dirty Gerts	159
Cheyguys	116	VS	T Hawks	174
D-Warriors	155	VS	Mr Fantasy Football	188
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	107	VS	One Night Stand	125
SacksInTheCity	87	VS	Dirty Gerts	114
Baby Got Dak	193	vs vs	Cheyguys	100
Reelax	191	vs vs	TMZ	160
Beach Bums	95	VS	Bus Driver	145
Ballers	114	VS	Mr Fantasy Football	176
D-Warriors	123	VS	T Hawks	85
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
TMZ	121	VS	Dirty Gerts	78



## WFFFL

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:27pm ET

				<u>'</u>
One Night Stand	202	vs	Bus Driver	12
Beach Bums	203	VS	SacksInTheCity	104
Baby Got Dak	138	VS	Mr Fantasy Football	128
Ballers	81	VS	T Hawks	97
Cheyguys	69	VS	Reelax	117
D-Warriors	91	vs	Mixon Drink With Mahomes	88
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
SacksInTheCity	200	VS	Mr Fantasy Football	187
D-Warriors	110	VS	Dirty Gerts	204
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	225	VS	TMZ	80
Reelax	148	VS	T Hawks	110
Beach Bums	198	VS	One Night Stand	184
Baby Got Dak	81	VS	Bus Driver	146
Ballers	141	VS	Cheyguys	198
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	49	VS	Dirty Gerts	110
Baby Got Dak	175	VS	Ballers	157
Bus Driver	163	VS	TMZ	131
Beach Bums	195	VS	T Hawks	145
Mr Fantasy Football	143	VS	Reelax	71
D-Warriors	71	VS	One Night Stand	100
SacksInTheCity	51	vs	Cheyguys	170
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
SacksInTheCity	75	VS	Reelax	74
Baby Got Dak	207	VS	One Night Stand	77
Beach Bums	200	vs	Mixon Drink With Mahomes	85
Ballers	167	VS	TMZ	67
D-Warriors	85	VS	Cheyguys	72
Mr Fantasy Football	154	vs	Dirty Gerts	57
T Hawks	227	vs	Bus Driver	89
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
T Hawks	80	VS	TMZ	63
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	124	VS	Bus Driver	183
One Night Stand	166	VS	Dirty Gerts	81
Baby Got Dak	162	VS	Reelax	56
Cheyguys	132	VS	Mr Fantasy Football	181
D-Warriors	110	VS	Beach Bums	121
SacksInTheCity	136	vs	Ballers	68
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Baby Got Dak	247	VS	T Hawks	118
Ballers	126	VS	Mixon Drink With Mahomes	77
Beach Bums	98	VS	Dirty Gerts	84
Cheyguys	77	VS	Bus Driver	96
Mr Fantasy Football	213	VS	TMZ	72
D-Warriors	212	vs	Reelax	42
SacksInTheCity	182	VS	One Night Stand	94
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 D-Warriors	149	VS	Bus Driver	49
	149 165	vs vs	Bus Driver Dirty Gerts	49 86



TMZ

## **WFFFL**

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:27pm ET

Ballers	130	VC	Reelax	132
	93	VS	One Night Stand	140
Cheyguys Mr Fantacy Football	93 96	VS	T Hawks	92
Mr Fantasy Football	104	VS	Mixon Drink With Mahomes	
SacksInTheCity	104	VS	MIXON DITINK WITH MAHOMES	120
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
T Hawks	110	VS	SacksInTheCity	172
Mr Fantasy Football	120	VS	One Night Stand	181
Baby Got Dak	149	VS	D-Warriors	161
Beach Bums	113	VS	Bus Driver	115
Ballers	114	VS	Reelax	71
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	111	VS	TMZ	149
Dirty Gerts	142	VS	Cheyguys	129
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
One Night Stand	161	VS	SacksInTheCity	134
D-Warriors	141	VS	Bus Driver	158
Baby Got Dak	221	VS	Dus Diivei	130
Ballers	98			
Beach Bums	157			
Cheyguys	184			
Dirty Gerts	93			
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	79			
Mr Fantasy Football	183			
Reelax	93			
T Hawks	132			
TMZ	144			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Bus Driver	109	VS	One Night Stand	207
Baby Got Dak	126			
Ballers	123			
Beach Bums	122			
Cheyguys	121			
Dirty Gerts	117			
D-Warriors	76			
Mixon Drink With Mahomes	65			
Mr Fantasy Football	191			
Reelax	77			
SacksInTheCity	90			
T Hawks	141			

46